
2007-2008 Courses Faculty Member 
Modern Latin American History Marie Francois 
Historian's Craft Frank Barajas 
Spanish Translation Steven Clark 
Library - Oral History Evelyn Taylor 

2008-2009 Courses Faculty Member 
Spanish Capstone Terry Ballman 
Chicano Service Learning and Civic Engagement Jose Alamillo 

Student Participants 07-08 Course Dolphin 
Pearl Chesser Latin History pearl.chesser505@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Eduardo Reyes Latin History eduardo.reyes169@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Brenda Garcia Latin History brenda.garcia346@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Jenny Mota Mecha jennifer.mota381@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Adriana Rodriguez Mecha adriana.rodriquez740@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Jazmin Diaz Mecha jazmin.diaz667@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Adelaide Simmon Historian Craft adelaide.simmons343@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Alejandra Lujan Historian Craft alejandra.lujan043@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Cathy Magorien Historian Craft cathleen.magorien664@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Mario Govea Historian Craft mario.govea-escalera843@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Jose Medina SPAN 320 jose.medina243@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Isabel Pelajio SPAN 320 maria.pelajio755@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Mayra Perez SPAN 320 mayra.perez465@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Jesus Cisneros SPAN 320 jesus.cisneros829@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Vicky Andrade SPAN 320 viky.andrade589@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Yadira Melgoza SPAN 320 yadira.melgoza294@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Lourdes Tlaxcuapan Historian's Craft lourdes.salcedotlaxcuapan084@dolphin.csuci.ec 
Christina Cabral Historian's Craft Christina.cabral354@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Lindsay Huysentruyt Historian's Craft l indsay.huysentruyt074@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Jamie Williams Library jamie.will iams433@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Julie Manakas Library julie.manakas204@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Terra Palewicz Historian's Craft terra.palewicz468@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Lamberto Viramontes Volunteer lamberto.viramontes898@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Raul Razo Volunteer raul.razo515@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Susan Zamudio USC Szamudio@usc.edu 
Adnan Gomez Volunteer adan.gomez986@dolphin.csuci.edu 
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Beatriz Zizumbo Volunteer beatriz.zizumbo499@dolphin.csuci.edu 

Student Pairs 
Adan and Tino After finals 
Myra and Isabel/Jesus 
Jenny and Jose Done - 2 
Susan and Pearl Done-1 Susan - Done 3 

Yadira and Viky After finals 
Lourdes and Hubby After finals 
Jazmin and Adriana After finals 
Jamie and Julie Done - 1 
Lindsay and Terra Done - 1 

Beatriz, Jesus and Adelaide Smithsonian projects 

Student Participants 08-09 Course/Organization Dolphin 
Yvana Velasco EOP yvana.velasco532@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Wendy Rios EOP wendy.rios701@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Jasmine Gardea EOP jasmine.qardea32@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Yessenia Perez EOP yessenia.perez213@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Samantha Melendez EOP samantha.melendez760@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Mayra Centeno EOP mayra.centeno859@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Isela Vigil EOP isela07love@yahoo.com 
Tamara Escobar EOP 
Melissa Silva EOP melissa.silva315@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Brenda Flores EOP brenda.floresflores980@dolphin.csuci.edu 
Helen Santa Cruz EOP Helen.santacruz081@dolphin.csuci.edu 

Spanish Capstone Fall 08 - -Terry Ballman 
Amy Taylor 
Kimberly Sibrel 
Efrain de los Santos 
Jason Afable 
Danielle Healey 
Maria Garcia 

in Spring 2009: 
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Beatriz Zizumbo. 



Alternate Email Phone Spanish 2/25 1-3pm 2/25 4-6pm 2/26 10-12pm 2/26 7pm Town Hall 

pear lv@chesserqroup.com (805) 484-2882 Yes V V V 
erev_co03@hotmail.com (805)205-0817 No V 
lapsus17@yahoo.com (805) 797-5949 Yes V 
iennifer.mota@dolphin.csuci.edu (805) 814-4362 Yes V V 
adriana.rodriquez740@dolphin.csuci.edu (805) 798-0030 Yes V V V 
iazmin.diaz667@dolphin.csuci.edu (805) 233-2906 Yes V V V 
efuaeku@qmail.com (661) 839-6043 No V V 
ale lu252@hotmail.com (760) 285-3846 No V V 
cmaqorien@hotmail.com (805) 205-4752 No V 
nakochido@vahoo.com (805) 612-0017 Yes V 
immp88@vahoo.com (805) 557-0864 Yes V V 
ipelaiio@vahoo.com (805) 651-4177 Yes V V V 
map 85@vahoo.com (805) 585-9595 Yes V 
ieebus2130@vahoo.com (805) 889-6958 Yes V V V 
dvikv 01@vahoo.com (805) 204-6473 Yes V V 
vadira87@hotmail.com (805) 766-9105 Yes V V 
sokerqrl6@vahoo.com (805) 844-2802 Yes V V 
christina8787@hotmail.com (805) 233-1121 No V V 
lindsav huvsentruvt@vahoo.com (805) 551-8962 No V V 
iamie.williams433@dolphin.csuci.edu (805) 746-4973 No V V 
iuliemanakas@sbcqlobal.net (805) 217-6933 No V 

NO V V 
t ino.v i ramontes@csuci .edu (805)451-4978 Yes V V 

Yes V 
szamud io@usc.edu 805.857.5400 Yes V 
adan.qomez@csuc i .edu Yes V 
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331.4304 Yes V 

Alternate Phone 
805. 535.5093 
213.487.2338 
323.449.1280 
559(8?).920.0036 
818.705.5312 
760.272.3789 
805.863.6180 
805.827.5077 
805.832.2249 
760.702.1729 
310.955.8946 





Mock Interview 

V 

V 






